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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the certification system for Food Safety Management Systems at 
 

EVONIK BRASIL LTDA. 
 

Rua Florindo Cibin, 7000 
13470-070 Americana 
Brazil 
 
COID: BRA-1-8860-213142 

has been assessed and determined to comply with the requirements of 
 

Food Safety System Certification 22000 
FSSC 22000. 
 
Certification scheme for food safety management systems consisting of the following elements: 
ISO 22000:2018, ISO/TS 22002-1:2009 and additional FSSC 22000 requirements  (Version 5.1). 
 
This certificate is applicable for the scope of: 
Production of precipitated silica for use in the food industry 
 
Category: K 
 
 

Date of initial certification 

Certification decision 

(Re)Issuing date 

This certificate is valid until 

Registration no. 

Remote 

2020-12-29 

2023-12-19 

2023-12-19 

2026-12-28 

60300185 FSSC V5.1 

No  

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director    
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